COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY — PUEBLO
EDUCATION AND GENERAL
PROPOSED MANDATORY STUDENT FEE SCHEDULE
PER SEMESTER FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20
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PueBLO,

2019-2020 Fees

MANDATORY FEES - Per Credit Hour
Athletics Fee

Operations $15.00
Student Facility Fee
Debt Service
Recreation Center $7.25
Student Center $15.75
Cert of Participation - Library $2.00
Child Care Discount Fee
Operations $0.20
Child Care Student Discount $0.20
Student Recreation Fee
Operations $0.00
Technology Fee $7.25
Student Health Fee
Operations of Health Ctr $3.40
Operations of Counseling Ctr $5.10
Student Center Fee
Operations $4.75
Student Affairs Fee $13.52
Band Fee $0.35
Military & Veterans Success Center Fee $0.40
TOTAL MANDATORY FEES - PER CREDIT HOUR $75.17
MANDATORY FEES - FLAT FEE (per semester)
Recreation Center Operations
Less than 6 Credit Hours $0.00
6 or More Credit Hours $126.96
TOTAL MANDATORY FEES - FLAT FEE $126.96
TOTAL MANDATORY FEES (per semester) - Student $1,029.00

enrolled in 12 Credit Hours
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